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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Transport for Wales https://www.linkedin.com/company/transport-for-wales/United Kingdom 1,186 167 14.08% ▲ 0
2 Network Rail https://www.linkedin.com/company/network-rail/United Kingdom 23,949 1,340 5.60% ▲ 2
3 P&O Ferries https://www.linkedin.com/company/poferries/United Kingdom 1,443 79 5.47% ▲ 4
4 National Express https://www.linkedin.com/company/national-express/United Kingdom 1,517 77 5.08% ▲ 2
5 Southeastern Railway https://www.linkedin.com/company/southeastern-railway/United Kingdom 1,453 73 5.02% ▼ -2
6 FirstGroup https://www.linkedin.com/company/first-group/United Kingdom 1,874 93 4.96% ▼ -1
7 Arriva Bus https://www.linkedin.com/company/arriva-bus-uk-/United Kingdom 1,246 59 4.74% ▲ 2
8 Greater Anglia https://www.linkedin.com/company/greateranglia/United Kingdom 1,051 46 4.38% ▲ 2
9 Gist https://www.linkedin.com/company/gist/United Kingdom 2,128 92 4.32% New Entry

10 DPD UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/dpdgroupuk/United Kingdom 4,480 144 3.21% ▼ -2
11 Go Ahead London https://www.linkedin.com/company/go-ahead-london/United Kingdom 1,266 36 2.84% ▲ 2
12 Stagecoach Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/stagecoach-group-plc/United Kingdom 1,312 36 2.74% ▲ 0
13 Arriva Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/arrivagroup/United Kingdom 4,282 98 2.29% ▼ -2
14 Royal Mail https://www.linkedin.com/company/royal-mail/United Kingdom 30,387 469 1.54% ▲ 0

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.
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